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Slotted cable trunking system 65 mm 86 mm BA660080070300

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Hohe

Breite

Schlitzabstand

Schlitzbreite

Ausfuhrung der Seitenwand
Lange

Halogenfrei

Kriechstromfest

Flexibel

Befestigungsart

Mit Oberteil

Farbe

ET5201281
4012740102551
Tehalit
BA660080070300
BA6 6008000 gr

Verdrahtungskanal

65mm
86mm
10mm
4mm

2000mm
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